HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
7F-7, No. 3, Wu Chuan 1st Road, New Taipei
Industrial Park, New Taipei City, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
Tel: +886 2 2299 1331   Fax: +886 2 2298 2466
Data Sheet
Customer：
Product : Automotive Multilayer Chip Beads
Size: 060303、100505、160808、201209、321611

SIZE 060303
PART NO. IMP
(Ω)±25%
BAND
A
m/m
TEST
FREQUENCY
TEST
VOLTAGE
DC
RESISTANCE
RATED
 CURRENT
IMP (MHz) IMP (mV) (Ω)  Max (mA) Max
HABVS06A100 10 0.1~0.2 100 500 0.10 500
HABVS06A1001A 10 0.1~0.2 100 500 0.05 1000
HABVS06A600 60 0.1~0.2 100 500 0.35 300
HABVS06A121 120 0.1~0.2 100 500 0.45 200
HABVS06A221 220 0.1~0.2 100 500 0.75 200
HABVS06A241 240 0.1~0.2 100 500 0.80 200
HABVS06A301 300 0.1~0.2 100 500 0.90 150
HABVS06A601 600 0.1~0.2 100 500 1.50 100
※ The maximum rated current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40 ℃
 after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient temperature.
TYPE：HABVS
 SIZE 100505
PART NO. IMP
(Ω)±25%
BAND
A
m/m
TEST
FREQUENCY
TEST
VOLTAGE
DC
RESISTANCE
RATED
 CURRENT
IMP (MHz) IMP (mV) (Ω)  Max (mA) Max
HABVS10A100 1A 10 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.05  1000
HABVS10A100 1A RDC025 10 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.025 1000
HABVS10A220 0.5A 22 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.08  500
HABVS10A300 30 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.20  300
HABVS10A300 0.5A  30 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.15  500
HABVS10A300 1A 30 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.08  1000
HABVS10A300 1.7A 30 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.05  1700
HABVS10A470 0.6A  47 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.13  600
HABVS10A600 0.5A  60 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.15  500
HABVS10A700 1.2A 70 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.09  1200
HABVS10A800 0.5A 80 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.15  500
HABVS10A101 0.5A 100 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.25  500
HABVS10A121 0.5A 120 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.25  500
HABVS10A121 0.55A RDC19 120 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.19  550
HABVS10A181 RDC3  180 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.30  400
HABVS10A221 RDC28  220 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.28  700
HABVS10A221 0.3A 220 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.30  300
HABVS10A301 0.3A 300 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.40  300
HABVS10A471 470 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.90  100
HABVS10A601 0.2A 600 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.80  200
HABVS10A601 0.3A 600 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.60  300
HABVS10A102 0.2A 1000 0.1~0.3 100 500 1.00  200
HABVS10A102 RDC58  1000 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.58  300
HABVS10A182 0.1A 1800 0.1~0.3 100 500 1.15  100
HABVS10H121 120 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.55  300
HABVS10B471 RDC5 470 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.50  300
HABVS10B601 0.3A  600 0.1~0.3 100 500 0.50  300
※ The maximum rated current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40 ℃
 after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient temperature.
TYPE：HABVS
SIZE 160808
PART NO. IMP
(Ω)±25%
BAND
A
m/m
TEST
FREQUENCY
TEST
VOLTAGE
DC
RESISTANCE
RATED
 CURRENT
IMP (MHz) IMP (mV) (Ω)  Max (mA) Max
HABVS16A300 30 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.10  400
HABVS16A300 RDC05 30 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.05  1000
HABVS16A300RDC015A 30 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.01  5000
HABVS16A600 RDC1 60 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.10  500
HABVS16A800 80 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.15  400
HABVS16A121  120 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.15 400
HABVS16A121 3A 120 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.04  3000
HABVS16A221 220 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.2 400
HABVS16A221RDC05 220 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.05 3000
HABVS16A301  300 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.3 400
HABVS16A471 470 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.45 350
HABVS16A601 0.3A  600 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.35  300
HABVS16A601 1A 600 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.3 1000
HABVS16A102  1000 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.55  300
HABVS16A102 RDC25 1000 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.25 800
HABVS16B800 80 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.25 450
HABVS16B800 RDC1 80 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.10 800
HABVS16B601 600 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.40  450
HABVS16H100 0.5A RDC05 10 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.05  500
HABVS16H110 0.5A RDC05 11 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.05  500
HABVS16H750 0.5A 75 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.30  500
HABVS16H121 0.2A 120 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.20  200
HABVS16H601 600 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.65  300
HABVS16H102 1000 0.2~0.6 100 500 1.10  50
HABVS16K102 0.2A 1000 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.60  200
HABVS16K152 0.3A 1500 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.60  300
HABVS16K182 0.2A 1800 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.75  200
HABVS16K202 0.2A 2000 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.75  200
HABVS16K222 RDC8 2200 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.80  50
HABVS16K222 0.2A 2200 0.2~0.6 100 500 0.75  200
HABVS16K252 2500 0.2~0.6 100 500 1.00  50
※ The maximum rated current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40 ℃
 after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient temperature.
TYPE：HABVS
SIZE 201209
PART NO. IMP
(Ω)±25%
BAND
A
m/m
TEST
FREQUENCY
TEST
VOLTAGE
DC
RESISTANCE
RATED
 CURRENT
IMP (MHz) IMP (mV) (Ω)  Max (mA) Max
HABVS20A300 5A 30 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.01  5000
HABVS20A600 0.5A 60 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.15  500
HABVS20A600 RDC02 60 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.02  4000
HABVS20A800 0.5A 80 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.15  500
HABVS20A121 120 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.20  300
HABVS20A1213A 120 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.04  3000
HABVS20A221 220 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.25  300
HABVS20A221RDC04 220 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.04  3000
HABVS20A301  300 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.25  300
HABVS20A331 3A 330 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.05 3000
HABVS20A431 430 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.35  300
HABVS20A471  470 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.35  300
HABVS20A601  600 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.35  300
HABVS20A601RDC3 600 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.30  500
HABVS20A6012A 600 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.10  2000
HABVS20A102 0.2A  1000 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.45  200
HABVS20A1021.5A 1000 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.12  1500
HABVS20A122  1200 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.60  300
HABVS20A1521A 1500 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.30  1000
HABVS20B121 120 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.20  300
HABVS20B222 2200 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.50  200
HABVS20K1020.2A 1000 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.45  200
HABVS20K152  1500 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.45  200
HABVS20K182 1800 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.60  200
HABVS20K202  2000 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.60  200
HABVS20K2021A 2000 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.30  1000
HABVS20K252 2500 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.70  200
HABVS20K252 0.4A 2500 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.50  400
HABVS20K272 2700 0.2~0.8 100 500 0.70  200
※ The maximum rated current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40 ℃
 after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient temperature.
TYPE：HABVS
SIZE 321611
** If you have any request not find from above datas, please contact our sales
for further information, we may do our best to meet your request.
TYPE：HABVS
PART NO. IMP
(Ω)±25%
BAND
A
m/m
TEST
FREQUENCY
TEST
VOLTAGE
DC
RESISTANCE
RATED
 CURRENT
IMP (MHz) IMP (mV) (Ω)  Max (mA) Max
HABVS32A300 30 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.10  800
HABVS32A600 60 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.15 500
HABVS32A800 4A 80 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.02 4000
HABVS32A121 RDC15 120 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.15 500
HABVS32A121 RDC025 120 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.025 3000
HABVS32A121 RDC012 120 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.012 6000
HABVS32A301 3A 300 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.06 3000
HABVS32A471 0.4A 470 0.4~1.0 50 500 0.20  400
HABVS32A601 600 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.25 350
HABVS32A601 2A 600 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.08 2000
HABVS32A102 50M 1000 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.40 350
HABVS32A102 1A 1000 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.30  1000
HABVS32A102 1.5A 1000 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.15 1500
HABVS32A122 50M  1200 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.35 350
HABVS32A152 50M  1500 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.40  350
HABVS32A152 0.5A 50M 1500 0.4~1.0 50 500 0.30  500
HABVS32K102 0.5A 1000 0.4~1.0 100 500 0.35 500
※ The maximum rated current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40 ℃
 after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient temperature.
3. DIMENSION
4. The place of origin : Taiwan